Ch. 14 LAWS OF MARYLAND

COMMISSIONERS OF THE STATE ACCIDENT FUND

Chairman
Commissioner and Secretary
Commissioner (@9,850)

MARYLAND STATE RETIREMENT AND PENSION SYSTEMS

Investment Director, Fixed Income Management
Investment Portfolio Manager

Investment Chief Operations Officer
Investment Trader

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES
Office of the Secretary
Staff Assistant II
Office of Real Estate
Land Acquisition Chief
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Secretary's Office

Staff Assistant V (@60,700)
Staff Assistant III (@54,300)
Staff Assistant II (@52,000)
Staff Assistant I

Staff Specialist V

Staff Specialist IV

Cffice of Assistant Secretary for Management Studies
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11,300
10,100
49,250

56,800
43,300
37,900
34,700

33,400

43,800

182,100
162,900
156,000
50,300
48,300
46,000




